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CROSS PER TUTTI 2024

|__# | PETTORALE|
1 3605
2 1926
3 861
4 1390
5 668
6 817
7 1318
8 2052
9 695
10 715
11 890
12 3126
13 1873
14 1039
15 2449
16 1301
17 3683
18 3211
19 995
20 3732
21 3576
22 727
23 3729

ATLETA

MAI CARLO

MERONI TOMMASO
FRIGIONE FEDERICO
ORTOLANI NICOLO
MOLARO MATTEO
MONTAGNINI ANDREA
MASETTA MILONE MATTIA
FONTANA NICOLO
BORGHI ACHILLE

GITTO FRANCESCO MARIA
ARGENTINO MATTIA
PARISI GIOELE

SAMAKE MARTIN
TRIACCA TOMMASO
ALFONSO GIULIO

GHEZZI SAMUELE
TRADIGO PIETRO
HALLAWA RALALAGE LIAM
VITELLINO FEDERICO
PLATEROTI SILVIO
CACCIALANZA MICHAEL
MENABALLI EMANUELE
PEZZOTTI ALESSANDRO

3" TAPPA - LISSONE - 04/02/2024
ORGANIZZAZIONE DI ATLETICA TEAM BRIANZA LISSONE

GARA 12_ESO M 2015 - PROVVISORIA

|_SESSO | CATEGORIA | _POS/CAT _
M EM8 1
M EMS 2
M EM8 3
M EM8 4
M EM8 5
M EMS 6
M EM8 7
M EM8 8
M EM8 9
M EMS 10
M EM8 11
M EM8 12
M EM8 13
M EMS 14
M EM8 15
M EM8 16
M EM8 17
M EMS 18
M EM8 19
M EMS 20
M EM8 21
M EMS 22
M EM8 23

SOCIETA'
MI098 - POL. BESANESE
MI335 - ATL. MUGGIO

MI066 - SCUOLA SPORTIVA ATL. PUNTO IT

MI116 - G.S.A. BRUGHERIO

MI062 - VIRTUS GROANE

MI065 - ATL. CONCOREZZO

MI102 - P.B.M. BOVISIO MASCIAGO
MI374 - U.S. A.CASATI ATL.

MI063 - ATL. CESANO MADERNO
MI063 - ATL. CESANO MADERNO
MI068 - ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA
MI311 - AZZURRA GARBAGNATE M.SE
MI330 - ASPES SSD RL

MIO75 - ATLETICA CINISELLO

MI922 - ATLETICA DESIO ASD

MI102 - P.B.M. BOVISIO MASCIAGO
MI330 - ASPES SSD RL

MI798 - MILANO ATLETICA

MI068 - ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA
MI419 - ATL. VIGNATE

MI091 - CENTRO SCHUSTER

MI063 - ATL. CESANO MADERNO
MI419 - ATL. VIGNATE

TEMPO

00:01:45.813
00:01:45.815
00:01:47.062
00:01:47.812
00:01:48.815
00:01:49.320
00:01:49.816
00:01:52.076
00:01:52.308
00:01:52.814
00:01:53.560
00:01:55.060
00:01:56.567
00:01:56.818
00:01:57.566
00:01:57.809
00:01:58.062
00:01:58.316
00:01:58.560
00:01:59.306
00:01:59.810
00:02:00.811
00:02:01.306



24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

3794
3457
2034
874
3197
738
1441
1629
3507
2320
3629
3587
706
586
1642
2249
2560
1893
3499
1697
720
1112
3498
1089
1574
3153
1510
2152
3784
2949
3716
1278
1472
3133
2354
1636
2149
1400
924
1754
1465

CARELLI ACHILLE
BOERI RICCARDO
TOPPI LUCA JOSSE'
PROVENZANO DAVIDE
PROSERPIO FILIPPO
RADICE RICCARDO
PRESTIA DANIEL
CASAROLA MATTEO
MEO RUBEN

BOSSI RICCARDO
MANCUSO GIORGIO
SAVERINO MANUEL
COLUCCI NICCOLO'
MOTTA GIOVANNI
BENCINI DAVIDE
LEONETTI MATIAS
ROCCO MAXIM
TERZULLI MATTEO
FREGOLENT GIULIO
STEFANELLI MARCO
LOPS LUDOVICO
FAMOSO FRANCESCO
FOTI FRANCESCO
BAREGGI ENRICO MAURO
NOBILE TOMMASO
RADICE GABRIELE
BERZOVINI FABIO JOSEPH
ROSSI ALESSANDRO
PEDRAZZINI PIETRO
VITELLO BENJAMIN
DA DALT NATHAN
BERTI RICCARDO
RESTELLI RICCARDO
ZUCCHETTI MATTEO
MAGLIO TOMMASO
AMBROSIANI GIULIO
REFALDI MARCO
RUGGIRELLO PAOLO
FARAGUNA MARIO
CRISAFULLI ANDREA
GUGLIELMINO NICOLO
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EM8
EM8
EM8
EM8
EMS8
EM8
EM8
EM8
EMS8
EM8
EMS8
EM8
EMS8
EM8
EM8
EM8
EM8
EM8
EM8
EM8
EM8
EM8
EM8
EM8
EM8
EM8
EM8
EM8
EM8
EM8
EM8
EM8
EM8
EM8
EM8
EM8
EM8
EM8
EM8
EM8
EMS8

24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

MI798 - MILANO ATLETICA

MI052 - S.G.M. FORZA E CORAGGIO
MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002

MI066 - SCUOLA SPORTIVA ATL. PUNTO IT
MI770 - ATLETICA MENEGHINA

MI063 - ATL. CESANO MADERNO
MI161 - ATLETICA P.A.R. CANEGRATE
MI308 - ATHLETIC TEAM

MI066 - SCUOLA SPORTIVA ATL. PUNTO IT
MI801 - @TLETICA MEDA 014

MI158 - ATL. GESSATE

MI091 - CENTRO SCHUSTER

MI063 - ATL. CESANO MADERNO
MI032 - POL. TEAM BRIANZA LISSONE
MI311 - AZZURRA GARBAGNATE M.SE
MI770 - ATLETICA MENEGHINA

MI161 - ATLETICA P.A.R. CANEGRATE
MI330 - ASPES SSD RL

MI066 - SCUOLA SPORTIVA ATL. PUNTO IT
MI311 - AZZURRA GARBAGNATE M.SE
MI063 - ATL. CESANO MADERNO
MI087 - 5 CERCHI SEREGNO

MI066 - SCUOLA SPORTIVA ATL. PUNTO IT
MI087 - 5 CERCHI SEREGNO

MI214 - ATL. VIS NOVA GIUSSANO
MI374 - U.S. A.CASATI ATL.

MI214 - ATL. VIS NOVA GIUSSANO
MI710 - ATLETICA MONZA

MI770 - ATLETICA MENEGHINA

MI087 - 5 CERCHI SEREGNO

MI419 - ATL. VIGNATE

MI102 - P.B.M. BOVISIO MASCIAGO
MI211 - POL. NOVATE

MI311 - AZZURRA GARBAGNATE M.SE
MI807 - ATLETICA MELZO

MI311 - AZZURRA GARBAGNATE M.SE
MI710 - ATLETICA MONZA

MI116 - G.S.A. BRUGHERIO

MI068 - ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA
MI330 - ASPES SSD RL

MI211 - POL. NOVATE

00:02:01.317
00:02:01.557
00:02:01.564
00:02:01.798
00:02:01.808
00:02:02.564
00:02:03.055
00:02:03.060
00:02:04.305
00:02:04.555
00:02:05.305
00:02:06.055
00:02:06.063
00:02:06.305
00:02:07.057
00:02:07.556
00:02:09.053
00:02:10.054
00:02:10.322
00:02:11.058
00:02:11.556
00:02:11.804
00:02:12.803
00:02:12.808
00:02:13.065
00:02:13.558
00:02:13.805
00:02:13.809
00:02:13.810
00:02:14.055
00:02:14.058
00:02:14.305
00:02:14.758
00:02:14.767
00:02:15.322
00:02:15.324
00:02:15.558
00:02:16.063
00:02:16.315
00:02:17.566
00:02:17.569



65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105

1361
3793
2562
3201
1406
2179
1951
3755
2070
1639
3552
740
805
1646
885
1153
749
748
1239
3780
954
3591
2184
3448
746
1542
2007
540
2741
578
3806
2429
621
3821
814
2153
1961
1395
3715
2169
2047

ZOPPELLARO LORENZO LEONE
CALOSSO MICHELANGELO
GIOVESI EDOARDO

BILO SEBASTIAN
SCOTTI MATTIA
MOTTA MATTEO

BOSIO TOMMASO
BERETTA SERGIO
MANCA EDOARDO
BARATTA GIOVANNI
CAPASSO ANDREA
RATTI CHRISTIAN
MAINO GIOELE
BOCHICCHIO DIEGO
ZUDDAS LEONARDO
SFORNA MATTEO
TREMOLADA TOMMASO
TREMOLADA MICHELE
VAVASSORI ANDREA
EICHWLAD LEOPOLD ANTOINE
MARCIELLO DAVIDE
CATTANEO TOMMASO
SIOLI FABIO

CARUSO RICCARDO
STOPPELLO GABRIELE
ESPOSITO VINCENZO
ORTU EDOARDO

GHETU DANIEL ADRIAN
SANTAGADA DAVIDE
GRAZIOLI MARTINO
GALLELLI ANDREA
MOLFESE LEONARDO
PERTICATI FABIO
SCORTI LUCA

MIRANDA GIOVANNI PAOLO
ROSSI GIORGIO
CERLIANI MATTEO
PIPITONE VICTOR
CORTI GIACOMO
DAMIANI FRANCESCO
BELLONI ALESSANDRO
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EM8
EM8
EM8
EM8
EM8
EM8
EM8
EM8
EM8
EM8
EM8
EM8
EM8
EM8
EM8
EM8
EM8
EM8
EM8
EM8
EM8
EM8
EM8
EM8
EM8
EM8
EM8
EM8
EM8
EM8
EM8
EM8
EM8
EM8
EM8
EM8
EM8
EM8
EM8
EM8
EM8

65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105

MI102 - P.B.M. BOVISIO MASCIAGO
MI798 - MILANO ATLETICA

MI161 - ATLETICA P.A.R. CANEGRATE
MI798 - MILANO ATLETICA

MI116 - G.S.A. BRUGHERIO

MI746 - ATLETICA ALBIATE

MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002

MI719 - POL. CIRCOLO GIOVANILE BRESSO
MI392 - ATL. LIMBIATE

MI311 - AZZURRA GARBAGNATE M.SE
MI077 - CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO
MI063 - ATL. CESANO MADERNO
MI065 - ATL. CONCOREZZO

MI311 - AZZURRA GARBAGNATE M.SE
MI066 - SCUOLA SPORTIVA ATL. PUNTO IT
MI087 - 5 CERCHI SEREGNO

MI063 - ATL. CESANO MADERNO
MI063 - ATL. CESANO MADERNO
MI095 - DAINI CARATE BRIANZA
MI770 - ATLETICA MENEGHINA

MI068 - ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA
MI095 - DAINI CARATE BRIANZA
MI746 - ATLETICA ALBIATE

MI032 - POL. TEAM BRIANZA LISSONE
MI063 - ATL. CESANO MADERNO
MI214 - ATL. VIS NOVA GIUSSANO
MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002

CO017 - ATL. TRIANGOLO LARIANO
MI032 - POL. TEAM BRIANZA LISSONE
MI032 - POL. TEAM BRIANZA LISSONE
MI798 - MILANO ATLETICA

MI903 - FORTI E LIBERI MONZA 1878 ASD
MI046 - ATL. COGLIATE

MI798 - MILANO ATLETICA

MI065 - ATL. CONCOREZZO

MI710 - ATLETICA MONZA

MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002

MI116 - G.S.A. BRUGHERIO

MI419 - ATL. VIGNATE

MI746 - ATLETICA ALBIATE

MI374 - U.S. A.CASATI ATL.

00:02:17.574
00:02:17.807
00:02:18.559
00:02:19.307
00:02:19.563
00:02:19.821
00:02:20.065
00:02:20.069
00:02:20.070
00:02:20.072
00:02:21.323
00:02:21.558
00:02:21.568
00:02:22.565
00:02:22.818
00:02:22.820
00:02:23.319
00:02:24.070
00:02:24.311
00:02:24.314
00:02:24.558
00:02:24.559
00:02:24.566
00:02:24.825
00:02:25.286
00:02:25.813
00:02:25.816
00:02:26.058
00:02:26.560
00:02:27.059
00:02:27.073
00:02:27.319
00:02:28.315
00:02:28.318
00:02:28.565
00:02:29.313
00:02:29.566
00:02:29.810
00:02:30.059
00:02:30.072
00:02:30.563



106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132

2834
3819
1255
2009
941
3708
894
1567
2818
2778
960
3634
1041
1451
2064
3146
1511
1539
3872
721
1160
2458
2544
3453
2750
932
1659

SALAMIDA JACOPO
PLACCO ANDREA

RIVA FRANCESCO

PAGANO IVAN

HULUGHIUC ROBERT ANDREI
BRAMBILLA DIEGO
BARTOLOTTA EMANUELE
MANDIONI MASSIMO

TERZI ANDREA

COZZI ANDREA

MINUTILLO DAVIDE
RODRIGUEZ JEREMY TOMAS
VECCHIONE SAMUELE
BENZI ALESSIO

DE RUVO FABIO

MANCIN JONATHAN
BIANCO MATTIA

DI BENEDETTO SIMONE
PALLOTTINO LUCA

LORINI GREGORIO

TUROLI MATTEO
CARADONNA SIMONE
ZAVAGLI LAVILLE ANGELO DIONISIO
SCARCIA TOMMASO
PASTORELLO LEONARDO
GIORGIANNI NICOLA
FABIANI FEDERICO
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EM8
EM8
EM8
EM8
EM8
EM8
EM8
EM8
EM8
EM8
EMS8
EM8
EM8
EM8
EM8
EM8
EM8
EM8
EM8
EM8
EM8
EM8
EM8
EM8
EM8
EM8
EM8

106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132

MI068 - ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA
MI798 - MILANO ATLETICA

MI098 - POL. BESANESE

MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002

MI068 - ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA
MI419 - ATL. VIGNATE

MI068 - ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA
MI214 - ATL. VIS NOVA GIUSSANO

MI066 - SCUOLA SPORTIVA ATL. PUNTO IT
MI066 - SCUOLA SPORTIVA ATL. PUNTO IT

MI068 - ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA
MI158 - ATL. GESSATE

MIO75 - ATLETICA CINISELLO

MI211 - POL. NOVATE

MI392 - ATL. LIMBIATE

MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002

MI214 - ATL. VIS NOVA GIUSSANO
MI214 - ATL. VIS NOVA GIUSSANO
MI330 - ASPES SSD RL

MI063 - ATL. CESANO MADERNO
MI087 - 5 CERCHI SEREGNO

MI922 - ATLETICA DESIO ASD

MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002

MI032 - POL. TEAM BRIANZA LISSONE
MI060 - ATL. LEGNANO

MI068 - ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA
MI311 - AZZURRA GARBAGNATE M.SE

00:02:31.317
00:02:32.064
00:02:32.068
00:02:32.566
00:02:33.068
00:02:33.817
00:02:33.819
00:02:34.044
00:02:34.314
00:02:34.813
00:02:35.814
00:02:36.070
00:02:37.073
00:02:37.815
00:02:38.563
00:02:38.815
00:02:39.313
00:02:42.059
00:02:42.323
00:02:44.308
00:02:44.807
00:02:45.310
00:02:46.558
00:02:47.558
00:02:48.558
00:02:55.553
00:03:05.058



